EMB-830-A10 2006/6/20
P/N COMPONENT MAKER PART NO. UL NO.
1211100109
(TF)INDUCTOR.1uH.10%.SMD 1210
DCR=0.08 ohm IDC=1.5A.高創.GNLC-
3225P-1R0K
GOTREND GNLC-3225P-
1R0K E75077(S),
1653207201
(TF)BOX
HEADER.7*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/Cap
SMD.凱迅.1147-000-14MP
CATCH 1147-000-14MP E132701 UL94V-0 ,
1654262300
(TF)MINIPCI
SLOT.124P.90D(F).SMD.FOXCONN.A
S0B126-S99N-4F
FOXCONN AS0B126-S99N-
4F E93750 UL94V-0,
1907830003 PCB.EMB-830.Rev.A1.0.6Layers Green K-BRIDGE K267A6043A E120558 UL94V-
0,E140111(S) UL94V-0,
1214309000
(TF)Common Choke.4P.90
Ohm(100Mhz) 3.2*1.2mm
SMD.GOTREND.GTHW3216PE-900T
GOTREND GTHW3216PE-
900T E840811,
16540F0200
(TF)Cardbus to Board
Connector.75P*2.180D.(F).Pitch=0.6mm
.SMD.AMP.0-6123215-1
AMP 0-6123215-1 E28746 UL94V-0,
16540F0201
(TF)Cardbus to Board
Connector.75P*2.180D.(F).SMD.AMP.0
-6473283-1
AMP 0-6473283-1 E28746 UL94V-0,
1651608990
(TF)ZIF mPGA478B SKT.SMD.for
PENTIUM 4.FOXCONN.2D25616-
2747-01
FOXCONN 2D25616-2747-
01 E93750 UL94V-0,
1653925216
(TF)Compact Flash
Header.25*2P.90D.SMD.1.27mm
pitch.for TypeII.SPEED
SPEED
TECH N016@0140-004 E192672,
1653205201
(TF)BOX
HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/Cap
SMD.凱迅.1147-000-10MP
CATCH 1147-000-10MP E132701 UL94V-0 ,
1653210201
(TF)BOX
HEADER.10*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/Ca
p SMD.凱迅.1147-000-20MP
CATCH 1147-000-20MP E132701 UL94V-0 ,
1653209201
(TF)BOX
HEADER.9*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/Cap
SMD.凱迅.1147-000-18MP
CATCH 1147-000-18MP E132701 UL94V-0 ,
1653204203
(TF)BOX
HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.W/Ca
p.SMD.Astron.26-4304-204-1G-TB1-R
Astron 26-4304-204-1G-
TB1-R E52579(M) UL94V-0,
1752310000
(TF)PolySwitch.8V.1.1A(Max
40A).TYCO.miniSMDC110F-2
TYCO miniSMDC110F-
2 E74889,
1655420020
(TF)ATX POWER
CONNECTOR.10P*2.180D.DIP.凱
迅.1121-700-20S
CATCH 1121-700-20S E132701 UL94V-0,
1651592492
(TF)DDR
SKT.184P.DIP.FOXCONN.AT09211-
D5-4F
FOXCONN AT09211-D5-4F E93750,
P/N COMPONENT MAKER PART NO. UL NO.
1653900034
(TF)Compact Flash
Header.1.27mm.Ejector for Type
II.SPEED TECH.N003@0011-100
SPEED
TECH N003@0011-100 E192672,2352699(E),
1750119011
(TF)BATTERY.3V.200mA.SONY.CR20
32
SONY CR2032 MH12566,
1750220320
(TF)Battery
Holder.CR2032.LOTES.KB6615BP5L
LOTES KB6615BP5L E59481,
1759100002
(TF)Buzzer.DIP.40mA.85dB P-
P=6.5mm.志豐.KCG1206-DS
KINGSTATE KCG1206-DS E194246 UL94V-2,
1653222200
(TF)BOX
HEADER.22*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.
凱迅.1147-000-44S
CATCH 1147-000-44S E132701 UL94V-0 ,
1654222200
SLOT.11*2P.180D(F).DIP.介大.484-
022-201-300
TACT 484-022-201-300 E107536(M) UL94V-
0,E144445 UL94V-0,
1653006100
(TF)PIN
HEADER.6*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP
JVE
21B12564-
XXS10B-01G-
6/3 series
E107536 UL94V-0,
1655003000
(TF)WAFER.3P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.
何迪.A2543WV2-3P
HO-BASE A2543WV2-3P E144544,
1655005021
(TF)WAFER
BOX.5P.180D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK.DI
P.何迪.2503-WS-5
HO-BASE 2503-WS-5 E53898 UL94V-0,E44716
UL94V-2,
1655304020
(TF)WAFER
BOX.4P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.凱迅.1192-700-04S
CATCH 1192-700-04S E132701 UL94V-0,
1655404020
(TF)ATX POWER
CONNECTOR.2P*2.180D.DIP.凱
迅.1121-700-04S
CATCH 1121-700-04S E132701 UL94V-0,
1653217202
(TF)BOX
HEADER.17*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP
.凱迅.1137-000-34S
CATCH 1137-000-34S E107536(A) UL94V-0,
1653220208
(TF)BOX
HEADER.20*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP
W/O PIN20(Blue).凱迅.1137-020-40SA
CATCH 1137-020-40SA E107536(A) UL94V-0,
1653003100
(TF)PIN
HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP
Astron 27-01031XX-1G
Series E107536 UL94V-0,
1653003201
(TF)PIN
HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP
JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536 UL94V-0,
1653003200
(TF)PIN
HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP
JVE
21B22564-
XXS10B-01G-
6/3-VXX series
E107536 UL94V-0,
1653005200
(TF)PIN
HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP
JVE
21B22564-
XXS10B-01G-
6/3-VXX series
E107536 UL94V-0,
P/N COMPONENT MAKER PART NO. UL NO.
1654612304
(TF)MINI DIN.6/6P.90D(F).DIP.Kb/Ms
for PC99
CONNECTOR.CONTEK.MBN2661F2G
401
CONTEK MBN2661F2G40
1 E130155(M) UL94V-0,
1211100303
(TF)COIL.3uH.DIP Wire Size
1.0mm.1wire*8.5
10Amp.GOTREND.C5026P-
GOTREND C5026P-
10A08YDPS E75077,E84081,
1211100107
(TF)COIL.1uH.DIP Wire Size
1.0mm.MPP 3wire*3.5 25Amp.震
AG TC6095N-1R0N E197768,
1654543500
(TF)D-SUB H/D Connector.43P.90D.UP
25P(F) DOWN 9/9P(M)
PC99.FOXCONN.DM11351-PZ5-4F
FOXCONN DM11351-PZ5-
4F E93750 UL94V-0,
1654530300
(TF)D-SUB H/D Connector.30P.90D.UP
15P(F) DOWN 3 Port
Audio.FOXCONN.DV1125F-PJ1
FOXCONN DV1125F-PJ1 E205196 V-0,E59481 V-0,
'1654808304
(TF)USB CONNECTOR DUAL
PORT.8P.90D.(F).for
USB2.0.CONTEK.UFL2443-F1-01
CONTEK UFL2443-F1-01 E130155(M) UL94V-0,
1653302150
(TF)JUMPER
WIRE.1*2P.180D.2.54mm DIP for 845e
Heat sink
JVE
21N12564-
03A10B-01G-
5.4/3.1
E59481,
M168600001
(TF)Metal.Heat
Sink.36*37.6*24.63mm.for 82845
series.FOXCONN.PHC065C01012
FOXCONN PHC065C01012 E161723 / E173318,
1652514202
(TF)PHONE JACK.14P.90D.(F).RJ45
W/TF & LED(GIGA LAN).SPEED
TECH.P62-PD3-1AK9
SPEED
TECH P62-PD3-1AK9 E221850,
1655004022
(TF)Wafer
BOX.4P.180D.(M).2.54mm.W/LOCK
DIP.凱迅.1138-000-04S
CATCH 1138-000-04S E107536(M) UL94V-0,
1653300102 (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(BLACK) HO-BASE MJ-2.0B E59481 UL94V-0,
1653300101 (TF)MINI JUMPER.(RED) JVE 27S1002-
OPS60B-01G-R
E107536(M) UL94V-
0,E59481,
1653300100 (TF)MINI JUMPER.(YELLOW) JVE 27S1002-
OPS60B-01G-Y
E107536(M) UL94V-
0,E59481,
P930860002
(TF)Fan Bracket.P4 CPU RM.P4 CPU
RM+Back plate.with SCREW
AMCO 812-PS2BA E194246 UL94V-0,E154352,
1653004302
(TF)PIN
HEADER.3*4P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.A
stron.27-2103-403-1G-R
Astron 27-2103-403-1G-
R
E52579(M) UL94V-
0,E109088(M) UL94V-0,
1655305020
(TF)WAFER
BOX.5P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.凱迅.1192-700-05S
CATCH 1192-700-05S E132701 UL94V-0,
1211100661
(TF)COIL.0.6uH.20%.DIP Wire Size
1.2mm 10A.AG.TC4452N-R60M-UL
AG TC4452N-R60M-
UL E197768,
1654260207
(TF)SLOT.60*2P.180D.(F).DIP.FOXCO
NN.EH06001-HHW-DF
FOXCONN EH06001-HHW-
DF E172082,E93750,
P/N COMPONENT MAKER PART NO. UL NO.
1652522203
(TF)PHONE
JACK.22P.90D.(F).RJ45+USB STACK
2.0 W/LED W/TF.UDE.RU1-161A1Z1F
UDE RU1-161A1Z1F E130155,E235269,E47960,
1655306020
(TF)WAFER
BOX.6P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.凱迅.1192-700-06SA
CATCH 1192-700-06SA E132701 UL94V-0,
1709100201 (TF)Usb Cable.20cm2.0mm.W/Bracket CATCH 1709100201
E101344 VW-1,E107536(M)
UL94V-
0,E209436,E107536(M)
UL94V-0 ,
1701100207
(TF)Flat Cable.9P DB-SUB Male.10P
2.00mm Pitch Housing.20cm.For PCM-
5335(有凸點)
CATCH 1701100207
UL2651 VW-1,E107536(M)
UL94V-0,E72332,
1700080180
(TF)Cable RCA JACK.4P MINI DIN
JACK.8P 2.0mm HOUSING W/O
NOSE.18cm.for TV-OUT&S-Terminal.
凱迅.A003-013
CATCH A003-013 E107536(M) UL94V-0,
E54979(S),
1701400453
(TF)Cable.40P 2.54mm IDC W/Nose
W/Fold.40P 2.54mm IDC W/Nose
W/Fold.45cm.Blue ATA-100
CATCH 1701400453 E107536(M) 94V-0,E101344,
1701440501
(TF)Flat Cable.44P 2.0mm Pitch
Housing.40P 2.54mm Pitch IDC.40P
2.54mm Pitch IDC.30+20cm.凱
迅.A002-012
CATCH 1701440501
UL2651 VW-
1,E72332,E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
1700140164
(TF)Cable.14P 2.0mm Housing RCA
JACK*8.16cm.for Audio 5.1CH &
CATCH 1700140164
E107536(M) 94V-0 /
E108458,
1701340601
(TF)Flat Cable.34P/2.54mm/IDC NO
FOLD.34P/2.54mm/IDC NO
FOLD.60cm.for 3.5"FDD
CATCH 1701340601
UL2651 VW-
1,E72332,E107536(M)
UL94V-0,